IP65 LEDE
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ RS485 (standard) or HART digital output (option)
ensure remote communication with computer

13 0~6MPa 14 0~10MPa 15 0~16MPa 16 0~25Mpa
17 0~40MPa 18 0~60MPa 19 0~100MPa
How to order
SPT-ED-460 Smart Pressure Transmitter with Display
  Code Pressure connection
4G G1/2”
M20 M20 x 1.5
4N 1/2”NPT
O Other (please specify)
    Code Pressure measurement range
10 Please refer to typical measurement range table and select the code
  Code Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
SG Sealed gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
  Code Output signal
R 4-20mA+RS485
H 4-20mA+HART
  Code Accuracy
A 0.3%
B 0.5%
  Code Power supply
24V 24VDC
12V 12VDC
SPT-ED-460 4G 10 G R B 24 Order example: SPT-ED-460-4G-10-G-R-N-24
P.2